from September 2015

Lilliput  Poole Grammar School

via Sandecotes Road ® Ashley Cross ¢ Park Gates e Poole Town Centre

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Lilliput Compton Avenue

Compton Avenue Blake Hil Crescent
Sandecotes Road St Luke's Church
Woodside Road

Castle Hill Post Office

Ashley Cross Commercial Road
Park Gates East

Wimborne Road Barclays House
Oakdale Esso Garage

Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge
Waterloo Road Darby's Corner
Poole Grammar School

0740
0742
0746
0747
0751
0753
0756
0800
0803
0805
0811
0815

Poole Grammar School e Lilliput

via Poole Town Centre ¢ Park Gates e Ashley Cross ® Sandecotes Road

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Poole Grammar School

Waterloo Road Darby’s Corner
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge
Oakdale Community Centre
Wimborne Road Barclays House
Park Gates White Lodge

Ashley Cross Commercial Road
Castle Hill Post Office

Woodside Road

Sandecotes Road St Luke's Church
Compton Avenue Blake Hil Crescent
Lilliput Compton Avenue

1540
1541
1545
1547
1550
1554
1557
1559
1603
1604
1608
1610

route 419

route 419



