

from September 2015

Lilliput • Poole Grammar School via Sandecotes Road • Ashley Cross • Park Gates • Poole Town Centre

route **419**

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Lilliput Compton Avenue	0740
Compton Avenue Blake Hil Crescent	0742
Sandecotes Road St Luke's Church	0746
Woodside Road	0747
Castle Hill Post Office	0751
Ashley Cross Commercial Road	0753
Park Gates East	0756
Wimborne Road Barclays House	0800
Oakdale Esso Garage	0803
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge	0805
Waterloo Road Darby's Corner	0811
Poole Grammar School	0815

Poole Grammar School • Lilliput via Poole Town Centre • Park Gates • Ashley Cross • Sandecotes Road

route **419**

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Poole Grammar School	1540
Waterloo Road Darby's Corner	1541
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge	1545
Oakdale Community Centre	1547
Wimborne Road Barclays House	1550
Park Gates White Lodge	1554
Ashley Cross Commercial Road	1557
Castle Hill Post Office	1559
Woodside Road	1603
Sandecotes Road St Luke's Church	1604
Compton Avenue Blake Hil Crescent	1608
Lilliput Compton Avenue	1610